ARO

POST TIME

Chepstow Entries & Weights

Thursday 23 May 2019

First Race 1:20

8F

Rating

80
79
85
87
79

77
80
78
75
74

Horse
AL MONTHER
PARAMER ANGEL
RAFEEF (FR)
TAQDEERAAT
AL MUTHANA
KAYNOO
TIJAARY (FR)
ABIYAH ATHBAH
MAZYOONAH
AMEED
JADAAYIL (FR)
JOMANAH ATHBAH
KAYMELEON
MUNAWARRA

For Purebred Arabians, 4 yrs old & upwards. 8f

Novice Stakes for horses who have won not more than once.
Fillie & Mares 4lb

AR PPOTOOGORMO OGO

TTTTOTZOOOZZIZIOO

Trainer

Mr Philip Collington
Mrs D Thomas

Mr James Owen

Mr Philip Collington
Mr Philip Collington
Ms Jen Harris

Mr James Owen

Mr P J Hammersley
Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr P J Hammersley
Ms Jen Harris

Mr Philip Collington

Jockey

Novice

Weight Entry No.
9.13
9.13
9.09
9.09
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.04
9.04
9.03
8.13
8.13
8.13
8.13

PR 2To©NOORWN =

14




