

**POST TIME**

***Chepstow Entries & Weights***

**Thursday 23 May 2019**

**First Race 1:20**

**For Purebred Arabians, 4 yrs old & upwards. 8f**

**Novice**

**8 F**

**Novice Stakes for horses who have won not more than once.**

**Fillie & Mares 4lb**

<b>Rating</b>	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Trainer</b>	<b>Jockey</b>	<b>Weight</b>	<b>Entry No.</b>
80	AL MONTHER	5 G Mr Philip Collington		9.13	1
79	PARAMER ANGEL	8 G Mrs D Thomas		9.13	2
85	RAFEEF (FR)	5 M Mr James Owen		9.09	3
87	TAQDEERAAT	6 M Mr Philip Collington		9.09	4
79	AL MUTHANA	4 G Mr Philip Collington		9.08	5
	KAYNOO	5 G Ms Jen Harris		9.08	6
77	TIJAARY (FR)	6 G Mr James Owen		9.08	7
80	ABIYAH ATHBAH	5 M Mr P J Hammersley		9.04	8
78	MAZYOONAH	4 F Mr James Owen		9.04	9
75	AMEED	4 G Mr James Owen		9.03	10
74	JADAAYIL (FR)	4 F Mr James Owen		8.13	11
	JOMANAH ATHBAH	4 F Mr P J Hammersley		8.13	12
	KAYMELEON	4 F Ms Jen Harris		8.13	13
	MUNAWARRA	4 F Mr Philip Collington		8.13	14